
Name and Address Soc. Sec. No.
Hire Date
Birth Date

ANY LOCAL GOVERNMENT

All Funds
All Departments

Period: 01/01/2002 - 12/31/2002

Employee Terminations Listing

Term Date
Yrs of Svc

No.
Dept

W.C.
Eeoc

Photo Job Title
Account

Payroll Deductions at Termination:
Sic Hrs Bal

Vac Hrs Bal
Per Hrs Bal

JOESEPH SMITH 111-11-1111

01/01/1994

07/26/1942

333 NORTH RIDGE ROAD
NEWTOWN KY 45555 01/01/2002

8.0

0001

101
8742

PR

COUNTY JUDGE/EXEC

015001101

RETIRE

DEDUCTION3
DEDUCT4

DEDUCTION7

INS1

40.00
80.00
40.00

JODY KROB 333-33-3338
06/25/19972323 EDGEWATER DRIVE

NEWTOWN KY 45555 10/20/2002

5.3

0049
101
8742

DEPUTY CORONER
015020103 40.00

80.00
40.00

CAROLYN SMYTHE 333-33-3339
10/03/1997
10/16/1955

564 NOTH POINT DR.
NEWTOWN KY 45555 12/19/2002

5.2

0050
102
7720

PT-DEPUTY JAILER
035101179 40.00

80.00

40.00

KELLY CARTER 444-44-4445
07/18/1997
06/25/1968

54667 MACON DRIVE

NEWTOWN KY 45555 11/29/2002

5.4

0062
101

FT-DEPUTY JAILER
035101103

RETIRE

40.00

80.00
40.00
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